THE TAMIL NADU Dr. AMBEDKAR LAW UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI

Schedule for 3/5 vear BL. Degree (Semester/Non-Semester) Examinations, May 2013.

Issue of exam applications forms - 15/03/2013
Last date for submission of Exam Application - 28/03/2013
(Without Penalty)

Last date for submission of Exam Application - 03/04/2013
(With Penalty)

Commencement of Examinations 3 year/5 year - 02/05/2013
B.L.Degree Course

THE TAMIL NADU Dr.AMBEDKAR LAW UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI

TIME TABLE - 3/5 YEAR B.L. DEGREE (SEMESTER) EXAMINATIONS, MAY 2013

DATE

22/05/13

25/05/13

29/05/13

01/06/13

08/05/13

04/05/13

11/05/13

15/05/13

18/05/13

21/05/13

CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM 1998-99 to 2001-02 (Non-Sem)

Time - Fore noon
SUB.CODE SUBJECT 10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.

FIRST YEAR

TD2 PRACTICAL-I [External] PROFESSIONAL ETHICS, ACCOUNTANCY FOR

LAWYERS AND BAR-BENCH RELATIONS 10.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon

TDA JURISPRUDENCE

TDB LEGAL LANGUAGE

TDC CONTRACTS-I

TDD CONTRACTS-II

TDE TORTS

TDF LAW OF CRIMES

TDG FAMILY LAW-I

TDH PROPERTY LAW INCLUDING TRANSFER OF PROPERTY ACT AND
EASEMENT ACT

SECOND YEAR

TE2 PRACTICAL-II [External] PUBLIC INTEREST LAWYERING, LEGAL AID &

PARA LEGAL SERVICES 10.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon



THE TAMIL NADU Dr. AMBEDKAR LAW UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI

TIME TABLE - 3/5 YEAR B.L. DEGREE (SEMESTER) EXAMINATIONS, MAY 2013

DATE

24/05/13

28/05/13

07/05/13

14/05/13

03/05/13

02/05/13

31/05/13

10/05/13

20/05/13

27/05/13

30/05/13

17/05/13

06/05/13

09/05/13

13/05/13

23/05/13

16/05/13

16/05/13

16/05/13

CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM 1998-99 to 2001-02 (Non-Sem)

Time - Fore noon

SUB.CODE SUBJECT 10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.
TEA FAMILY LAW -11
TEB CONSTITUTIONAL LAW
TEC BANKING LAW INCLUDING NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENTS ACT
TED ADMINISTRATIVE LAW
TEE COMPANY LAW
TEF INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES
TEG LAND LAWS INCLUDING CEILING AND ANY OTHER LOCAL LAWS
TEH LAW OF EVIDENCE
THIRD YEAR
TF2 PRACTICAL-II [External] DRAFTING, PLEADING & CONVEYANCING
10.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon
TFA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE, JUVENILE JUSTICE ACT AND PROBATION
OF OFFENDERS ACT
TFB ENVIRONMENTAL LAW INCLUDING ANIMAL WELFARE LAWS
TFC HUMAN RIGHTS AND INTERNATIONAL LAW
TFD ARBITRATION, CONCILIATION AND ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE
RESOLUTION SYSTEMS
TFE LABOUR LAW
TFF TAXATION LAWS
TFG CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE INCLUDING LIMITATION ACT
TFH OPTIONAL SUBJECT: INSURANCE LAW
TFI  OPTIONAL SUBJECT: CRIMINOLOGY AND PENOLOGY

TFJ

OPTIONAL SUBJECT: INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW



THE TAMIL NADU Dr. AMBEDKAR LAW UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI

TIME TABLE - 3/5 YEAR B.L. DEGREE (SEMESTER) EXAMINATIONS, MAY 2013

DATE

25/05/13

29/05/13

01/06/13

04/05/13

22/05/13

08/05/13

11/05/13

15/05/13

18/05/13

24/05/13

28/05/13

31/05/13

03/05/13

21/05/13

07/05/13

10/05/13

14/05/13

17/05/13

23/05/13

CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM 2002-03 to 2008-09 batch

Time - Fore noon

SUB.CODE SUBJECT 10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.

TGA

TGB

TGC

TGD

TG2

TGE

TGF

TGG

TGH

THA

THB

THC

THD

TH2

THE

THF

THG

THH

TIA

FIRST YEAR

*** FIRST SEMESTER ***
JURISPRUDENCE

LEGAL LANGUAGE
CONTRACTS-I
TORTS

##% SECOND SEMESTER ***
PRACTICAL-I [External] PROFESSIONAL ETHICS, ACCOUNTANCY FOR
LAWYERS AND BAR-BENCH RELATIONS 10.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon

CONTRACTS-1I
LAW OF CRIMES
FAMILY LAW-I

PROPERTY LAW INCLUDING TRANSFER OF PROPERTY ACT AND
EASEMENT ACT

SECOND YEAR

*** THIRD SEMESTER ***
FAMILY LAW - 11

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW
LAND LAWS INCLUDING CEILING & ANY OTHER LOCAL LAWS
COMPANY LAW

*#*% FOURTH SEMESTER ***
PRACTICAL-II [External] PUBLIC INTEREST LAWYERING, LEGAL AID &
PARA LEGAL SERVICES 10.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon

BANKING LAW INCLUDING NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENTS ACT
LAW OF EVIDENCE

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW

HUMAN RIGHTS AND INTERNATIONAL LAW

THIRD YEAR

*** FIFTH SEMESTER ***
CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE INCLUDING LIMITATION ACT



THE TAMIL NADU Dr. AMBEDKAR LAW UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI

TIME TABLE - 3/5 YEAR B.L. DEGREE (SEMESTER) EXAMINATIONS, MAY 2013

DATE

27/05/13

30/05/13

02/05/13

20/05/13

06/05/13

09/05/13

13/05/13

16/05/13

16/05/13

16/05/13

CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM 2002-03 to 2008-09 batch

Time - Fore noon

SUB.CODE SUBJECT 10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.
TIB CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE, JUVENILE JUSTICE ACT AND PROBATION
OF OFFENDERS ACT
TIC ENVIRONMENTAL LAW INCLUDING ANIMAL WELFARE LAWS
TID INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES
**% SIXTH SEMESTER ***
TI2 PRACTICAL-III [External] DRAFTING, PLEADING & CONVEYANCING
10.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon
TIE ARBITRATION, CONCILIATION AND ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE
RESOLUTION SYSTEMS
TIF LABOUR LAW
TIG TAXATION LAW
TIH OPTIONAL SUBJECT: INSURANCE LAW
TII OPTIONAL SUBJECT: CRIMINOLOGY & PENOLOGY
TLJ OPTIONAL SUBJECT: INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW



THE TAMIL NADU Dr. AMBEDKAR LAW UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
TIME TABLE - 3/5 YEAR B.L. DEGREE (SEMESTER) EXAMINATIONS, MAY 2013

CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM 2009-10 onwards

Time - Fore noon
DATE SUB.CODE SUBJECT 10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.

FIRST YEAR

*** FIRST SEMESTER ***
04/05/13 TJA ENGLISH

08/05/13 TJB  JURISPRUDENCE
11/05/13 TJC LAW OF CONTRACTS -1
15/05/13 TJD LAW OF TORTS

18/05/13 TJE FAMILY LAW -1

22/05/13 TJF LAW OF CRIMES

##% SECOND SEMESTER ***
06/06/13  TJ2 PRACTICAL - I (EXTERNAL) PROFESSIONAL ETHICS, ACCOUNTANCY
FOR LAWYERS AND BAR-BENCH RELATIONS 10.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon

25/05/13 TJG LAW OF CONTRACTS - 11
29/05/13 TJH PROPERTY LAW

01/06/13 TJI  CONSTITUTIONAL LAW -1
04/06/13 TJJ FAMILY LAW -1I

SECOND YEAR

*** THIRD SEMESTER ***
21/05/13 TKA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - 11

24/05/13 TKB LAND LAWS INCLUDING LAND CEILING AND LOCAL LAWS

28/05/13 TKC INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

31/05/13 TKD COMPANY LAW

03/06/13 TKE BANKING LAW INCLUDING NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENTS ACT

##% FOURTH SEMESTER ***
17/05/13  TK2 PRACTICAL-II (EXTERNAL) ARBITRATION, CONCILIATION AND
ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION SYSTEMS 10.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon

03/05/13 TKF LAW OF EVIDENCE

07/05/13 TKG ADMINISTRATIVE LAW

10/05/13 TKH LABOURLAW -1

14/05/13 TKI INTERNATIONAL LAW



THE TAMIL NADU Dr. AMBEDKAR LAW UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI

TIME TABLE - 3/5 YEAR B.L. DEGREE (SEMESTER) EXAMINATIONS, MAY 2013

DATE

16/05/13

20/05/13

23/05/13

27/05/13

30/05/13

13/05/13

02/05/13

06/05/13

09/05/13

CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM 2009-10 onwards

Time - Fore noon

SUB.CODE SUBJECT 10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.

TLA

TLB

TLC

TLD

TLE

TL2

TLF

TLG

TLH

THIRD YEAR

*** FIFTH SEMESTER ***
CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE, JUVENILE JUSTICE ACT AND PROBATION
OF OFFENDERS ACT

ENVIRONMENTAL LAW INCLUDING ANIMAL LAWS
LABOUR LAW -11
TAXATION LAW

#*%% SIXTH SEMESTER ***
PRACTICAL II (EXTERNAL) DRAFTING PLEADING AND CONVEYANCING

10.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon

HUMAN RIGHTS LAW
CRIMINOLOGY AND PENOLOGY

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW



