THE TAMIL NADU Dr.AMBEDKAR LAW UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI

Schedule for 3/5 year BL Degree (Semester/Non-Semester) Examinations, May 2013.

Issue of exam applications forms	- 15/03/2013
Last date for submission of Exam Application (Without Penalty)	- 28/03/2013
Last date for submission of Exam Application (With Penalty)	- 03/04/2013
Commencement of Examinations 3 year/5 year B.L.Degree Course	- 02/05/2013

THE TAMIL NADU Dr.AMBEDKAR LAW UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI TIME TABLE - 3/5 YEAR B.L. DEGREE (SEMESTER) EXAMINATIONS, MAY 2013 CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM 1998-99 to 2001-02 (Non-Sem)

DATE	SUB.CO	DE SUBJECT	Time - Fore noon 10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.
		FIRST YEAR	
22/05/13	TD2	PRACTICAL-I [External] PRO LAWYERS AND BAR-BENCH	FESSIONAL ETHICS, ACCOUNTANCY FOR RELATIONS 10.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon
25/05/13	TDA	JURISPRUDENCE	
29/05/13	TDB	LEGAL LANGUAGE	
01/06/13	TDC	CONTRACTS-I	
08/05/13	TDD	CONTRACTS-II	
04/05/13	TDE	TORTS	
11/05/13	TDF	LAW OF CRIMES	
15/05/13	TDG	FAMILY LAW-I	
18/05/13	TDH	PROPERTY LAW INCLUDING EASEMENT ACT	G TRANSFER OF PROPERTY ACT AND
		SECOND YEAR	

21/05/13 TE2 PRACTICAL-II [External] PUBLIC INTEREST LAWYERING, LEGAL AID & PARA LEGAL SERVICES 10.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon

<u>THE TAMIL NADU Dr.AMBEDKAR LAW UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI</u> <u>TIME TABLE - 3/5 YEAR B.L. DEGREE (SEMESTER) EXAMINATIONS, MAY 2013</u> <u>CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM 1998-99 to 2001-02 (Non-Sem)</u>

DATE SUB.CODE SUBJECT

Time - Fore noon 10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.

- 24/05/13 TEA FAMILY LAW II
- 28/05/13 TEB CONSTITUTIONAL LAW
- 07/05/13 TEC BANKING LAW INCLUDING NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENTS ACT
- 14/05/13 TED ADMINISTRATIVE LAW
- 03/05/13 TEE COMPANY LAW
- 02/05/13 TEF INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES
- 31/05/13 TEG LAND LAWS INCLUDING CEILING AND ANY OTHER LOCAL LAWS
- 10/05/13 TEH LAW OF EVIDENCE

THIRD YEAR

- 20/05/13 TF2 PRACTICAL-III [External] DRAFTING, PLEADING & CONVEYANCING 10.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon
- 27/05/13 TFA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE, JUVENILE JUSTICE ACT AND PROBATION OF OFFENDERS ACT
- 30/05/13 TFB ENVIRONMENTAL LAW INCLUDING ANIMAL WELFARE LAWS
- 17/05/13 TFC HUMAN RIGHTS AND INTERNATIONAL LAW
- 06/05/13 TFD ARBITRATION, CONCILIATION AND ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION SYSTEMS
- 09/05/13 TFE LABOUR LAW
- 13/05/13 TFF TAXATION LAWS
- 23/05/13 TFG CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE INCLUDING LIMITATION ACT
- 16/05/13 TFH OPTIONAL SUBJECT: INSURANCE LAW
- 16/05/13 TFI OPTIONAL SUBJECT: CRIMINOLOGY AND PENOLOGY
- 16/05/13 TFJ OPTIONAL SUBJECT: INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW

THE TAMIL NADU Dr.AMBEDKAR LAW UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI TIME TABLE - 3/5 YEAR B.L. DEGREE (SEMESTER) EXAMINATIONS, MAY 2013 CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM 2002-03 to 2008-09 batch

CANL	DIDATES ADMITTED FROM 2002-	05 to 2000-07 batch		
		Time - Fore noon		
SUB.CO	DE SUBJECT	10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.		
FIRST YEAR				
	*** FIRST SEMESTER ***			
TGA				
TGB	LEGAL LANGUAGE			
TGC	CONTRACTS-I			
TGD	TORTS			
	*** SECOND SEMESTER **	*		
TG2	PRACTICAL-I [External] PROFESSI LAWYERS AND BAR-BENCH RELA	ONAL ETHICS, ACCOUNTANCY FOR 10.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon		
TGE	CONTRACTS-II			
TGF	LAW OF CRIMES			
TGG	FAMILY LAW-I			
TGH	PROPERTY LAW INCLUDING TRA EASEMENT ACT	NSFER OF PROPERTY ACT AND		
	SECOND YEAR			
	*** THIRD SEMESTER ***			
THA	FAMILY LAW - II			
THB	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW			
THC	LAND LAWS INCLUDING CEILING	S & ANY OTHER LOCAL LAWS		
THD	COMPANY LAW			
TH2	*** FOURTH SEMESTER ** PRACTICAL-II [External] PUBLIC I PARA LEGAL SERVICES	** NTEREST LAWYERING, LEGAL AID & 10.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon		
THE	BANKING LAW INCLUDING NEGO	DTIABLE INSTRUMENTS ACT		
THF	LAW OF EVIDENCE			
THG	ADMINISTRATIVE LAW			
ТНН	HUMAN RIGHTS AND INTERNATION	ONAL LAW		
	THIRD YEAR			
	*** FIFTH SEMESTER ***			
	SUB.CO TGA TGB TGC TGD TG2 TGE TGF TGG TGH THA THA THB THC THD TH2 THE THF	FIRST YEARTGAJURISPRUDENCETGBLEGAL LANGUAGETGBCONTRACTS-ITGDTORTSTGECONTRACTS-IITGECONTRACTS-IITGFLAW OF CRIMESTGGFAMILY LAW-ITGBROPERTY LAW INCLUDING TRACTSTGAFAMILY LAW-ITGACONSTITUTIONAL LAWTHBCONSTITUTIONAL LAWTHBCOMPANY LAWTHESENDENTER***THAFAMILY LAW-IITHBCONSTITUTIONAL LAWTHBCONSTITUTIONAL LAWTHAFAMILY LAW-IITHBCOMPANY LAWTHBCOMPANY LAWTHEBANKING LAW INCLUDING CELLINGTHAHUMAN RIGHTS AND INTERNATITHGHUMAN RIGHTS AND INTERNATI		

23/05/13 TIA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE INCLUDING LIMITATION ACT

<u>THE TAMIL NADU Dr.AMBEDKAR LAW UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI</u> <u>TIME TABLE - 3/5 YEAR B.L. DEGREE (SEMESTER) EXAMINATIONS, MAY 2013</u> <u>CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM 2002-03 to 2008-09 batch</u>

			Time - Fore noon	
DATE	SUB.CO	DE SUBJECT	10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.	
27/05/13	TIB	CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE, JU OF OFFENDERS ACT	VENILE JUSTICE ACT AND PROBATION	
30/05/13	TIC	ENVIRONMENTAL LAW INCLUDIN	NG ANIMAL WELFARE LAWS	
02/05/13	TID	INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES		
		*** SIXTH SEMESTER ***		
20/05/13	TI2	PRACTICAL-III [External] DRAFTIN	G, PLEADING & CONVEYANCING 10.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon	
06/05/13	TIE	ARBITRATION, CONCILIATION AN RESOLUTION SYSTEMS	ND ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE	
09/05/13	TIF	LABOUR LAW		
13/05/13	TIG	TAXATION LAW		
16/05/13	TIH	OPTIONAL SUBJECT: INSURANCE	LAW	
16/05/13	TII	OPTIONAL SUBJECT: CRIMINOLO	GY & PENOLOGY	

16/05/13 TIJ OPTIONAL SUBJECT: INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW

THE TAMIL NADU Dr.AMBEDKAR LAW UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI TIME TABLE - 3/5 YEAR B.L. DEGREE (SEMESTER) EXAMINATIONS, MAY 2013 CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM 2009-10 onwards

			Time - Fore noon	
DATE	SUB.CO	DE SUBJECT	10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.	
FIRST YEAR				
04/05/13	TJA	*** FIRST SEMESTER *** ENGLISH		
08/05/13	TJB	JURISPRUDENCE		
11/05/13	TJC	LAW OF CONTRACTS - I		
15/05/13	TJD	LAW OF TORTS		
18/05/13	TJE	FAMILY LAW - I		
22/05/13	TJF	LAW OF CRIMES		
06/06/13	TJ2	*** SECOND SEMESTER ** PRACTICAL - I (EXTERNAL) PROF FOR LAWYERS AND BAR-BENCH I	ESSIONAL ETHICS, ACCOUNTANCY	
25/05/13	TJG	LAW OF CONTRACTS - II		
29/05/13	TJH	PROPERTY LAW		
01/06/13	TJI	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - I		
04/06/13	TJJ	FAMILY LAW - II		
		SECOND YEAR		
21/05/13	TKA	*** THIRD SEMESTER *** CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II		
24/05/13	ТКВ	LAND LAWS INCLUDING LAND CH	EILING AND LOCAL LAWS	
28/05/13	ТКС	INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES		
31/05/13	TKD	COMPANY LAW		
03/06/13	TKE	BANKING LAW INCLUDING NEGO	TIABLE INSTRUMENTS ACT	
17/05/13	TK2	*** FOURTH SEMESTER ** PRACTICAL-II (EXTERNAL) ARBIT ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUT	FRATION, CONCILIATION AND	
03/05/13	TKF	LAW OF EVIDENCE		
07/05/13	TKG	ADMINISTRATIVE LAW		
10/05/13	ТКН	LABOUR LAW - I		
14/05/13	TKI	INTERNATIONAL LAW		

THE TAMIL NADU Dr.AMBEDKAR LAW UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI TIME TABLE - 3/5 YEAR B.L. DEGREE (SEMESTER) EXAMINATIONS, MAY 2013 CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM 2009-10 onwards

	DATE	SUB.CO	DE SUBJECT	Time - Fore noon 10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.	
TH			THIRD YEAR		
	16/05/13	TLA	*** FIFTH SEMESTER *** CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE		
	20/05/13	TLB	CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE, OF OFFENDERS ACT	IUVENILE JUSTICE ACT AND PROBATION	
	23/05/13	TLC	ENVIRONMENTAL LAW INCLUI	DING ANIMAL LAWS	
	27/05/13	TLD	LABOUR LAW - II		
	30/05/13	TLE	TAXATION LAW		
			*** SIXTH SEMESTER ***		
	13/05/13	TL2	PRACTICAL II (EXTERNAL) DRA	FTING PLEADING AND CONVEYANCING 10.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon	
	02/05/13	TLF	HUMAN RIGHTS LAW	10.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon	
	06/05/13	TLG	CRIMINOLOGY AND PENOLOGY	7	
	00/05/12	TIH		A 7	

09/05/13 TLH INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW